

TIP NO W-5206AF  
FED AID NO HSIP-1400(9)  
WIDENING, GRADING, PAVING, SIGNALS & PVT. MKGS.  
SR 1400 AT THE INTERSECTION OF MCPHERSON CHURCH ROAD

0.113 MI

BARNHILL CONTRACTING COMPANY  
ROCKY MOUNT, NC  
HIGHLAND PAVING CO., LLC  
FAYETTEVILLE, NC

**ROADWAY ITEMS**

0001	0000100000-N	800	MOBILIZATION	Lump Sum		17380.00		25000.00
0002	0000400000-N	801	CONSTRUCTION SURVEYING	Lump Sum		5810.00		6300.00
0003	0043000000-N	226	GRADING	Lump Sum		57750.00		99500.00
0004	0318000000-E	300	FND CONDIR MATL MINOR STRS	10 TON	22.60	226.00	40.00	400.00
0005	0320000000-E	300	FND CONDIR GEOTEXTILE	20 SY	32.00	640.00	5.00	100.00
0006	0448200000-E	310	15" RCP CULV CLASS IV	40 LF	79.30	3172.00	200.00	8000.00
0007	1220000000-E	545	INCIDENTAL STONE BASE	20 TON	206.35	4127.00	40.00	800.00
0008	1308000000-E	607	MILLN ASPHALT PVMT ***** - ***** (0" TO 1.5")	875 SY	9.60	8400.00	9.13	7988.75
0009	1330000000-E	607	INCIDENTAL MILLING	820 SY	11.90	9758.00	10.34	8478.80
0010	1489000000-E	610	ASP CONC BASE CRS B25.0B	145 TON	96.30	13963.50	154.40	22388.00
0011	1498000000-E	610	ASP CONC INTR CRS I19.0B	190 TON	71.05	13499.50	129.00	24510.00
0012	1519000000-E	610	ASP CONC SURF CRS S9.5B	800 TON	43.85	35080.00	66.30	53040.00
0013	1575000000-E	620	ASP FOR PLANT MIX	65 TON	487.00	31655.00	485.00	31525.00
0014	2286000000-N	840	MASNRY DRAINAGE STRUCT	5 EA	1130.00	5650.00	3000.00	15000.00
0015	2308000000-E	840	MASNRY DRAINAGE STRUCT	1 LF	170.00	170.00	500.00	500.00
0016	2374000000-N	840	FRAME-GRT-HD 840.03 ** TYPE F	2 EA	725.00	1450.00	515.00	1030.00
0017	2374000000-N	840	FRAME-GRT-HD 840.03 ** TYPE G	3 EA	725.00	2175.00	515.00	1545.00
0018	2396000000-N	840	FRAME W/COVER STD 840.54	4 EA	470.00	1880.00	282.55	1130.20
0019	2549000000-E	846	2'-6" CONC CURB & GUTTER	1,110 LF	21.95	24364.50	24.20	26862.00
0020	2591000000-E	848	4" CONCRETE SIDEWALK	420 SY	31.50	13230.00	39.00	16380.00
0021	2600000000-N	SP	RETROFIT EXT CURB RAMP	1 EA	925.00	925.00	950.00	950.00
0022	2605000000-N	848	CONCRETE CURB RAMP	4 EA	875.00	3500.00	1100.00	4400.00
0023	2612000000-E	848	6" CONCRETE DRIVEWAY	10 SY	54.00	540.00	60.00	600.00
0024	2830000000-N	858	ADJ MANHOLES	10 EA	535.00	5350.00	650.00	6500.00
0025	2845000000-N	858	ADJ METER OR VALVE BOXES	6 EA	515.00	3090.00	650.00	3900.00
0026	2893000000-N	859	CONVERT CB TO JB W/MH	3 EA	1320.00	3960.00	3000.00	9000.00
0027	2938000000-N	859	CONVERT DI TO JB W/MH	1 EA	1350.00	1350.00	3000.00	3000.00
0028	4399000000-N	1105	TEMP TRAFFIC CONTROL (1105)	Lump Sum		14390.00		36400.00
0029	4685000000-E	1205	THERMO PVT MKG LINES 4"90	400 LF	2.00	800.00	2.60	1040.00
0030	4686000000-E	1205	THERMO PVT MKG LINES 4"120	4,100 LF	1.25	5125.00	1.63	6683.00
0031	4697000000-E	1205	THERMO PVT MKG LINE 8"120 MILS	350 LF	5.00	1750.00	6.50	2275.00
0032	4702000000-E	1205	12"WIDE THERMO 120 MILS	50 LF	8.00	400.00	10.40	520.00
0033	4710000000-E	1205	24"WIDE THERMO 120 MILS	220 LF	10.00	2200.00	13.00	2860.00
0034	4725000000-E	1205	THERMO PVT SYMBOL 90MILS	20 EA	140.00	2800.00	182.00	3640.00
0035	4810000000-E	1205	PAINT PVMT MARKINGS 4"	4,100 LF	0.35	1435.00	0.40	1640.00
0036	4835000000-E	1205	PAINT PVT MKG LINES 24"	220 LF	3.00	660.00	3.30	726.00
0037	4845000000-N	1205	PAINT PVT MKG SYMBOL	10 EA	60.00	600.00	65.90	659.00
0038	4900000000-N	1251	PERM RAISED PVMT MARKERS	135 EA	8.50	1147.50	11.05	1491.75

TIP NO W-5206AF

0.113 MI

FED AID NO HSIP-1400(9)

WIDENING, GRADING, PAVING, SIGNALS & PVT. MKGS.

SR 1400 AT THE INTERSECTION OF MCPHERSON CHURCH ROAD

				BARNHILL CONTRACTING COMPANY		HIGHLAND PAVING CO., LLC	
				ROCKY MOUNT, NC		FAYETTEVILLE, NC	
0039	6000000000-E	1605 TEMPORARY SILT FENCE	1,500 LF	2.50	3750.00	3.25	4875.00
0040	6015000000-E	1615 TEMPORARY MULCHING	0.36 ACR	2000.00	720.00	2000.00	720.00
0041	6018000000-E	1620 SEED FOR TEMP SEEDING	20 LB	3.00	60.00	3.00	60.00
0042	6021000000-E	1620 FERT FOR TEMP SEEDING	0.1 TON	1000.00	100.00	1000.00	100.00
0043	6042000000-E	1632 1/4" HARDWARE CLOTH	200 LF	12.30	2460.00	4.00	800.00
0044	6071012000-E	SP COIR FIBER WATTLE	50 LF	6.00	300.00	6.00	300.00
0045	6071020000-E	SP POLYACRYLAMIDE (PAM)	25 LB	10.00	250.00	10.00	250.00
0046	6084000000-E	1660 SEEDING AND MULCHING	0.36 ACR	7000.00	2520.00	7000.00	2520.00
0047	6087000000-E	1660 MOWING	0.27 ACR	400.00	108.00	400.00	108.00
0048	6090000000-E	1661 SEED FOR REPAIR SEEDING	20 LB	3.00	60.00	3.00	60.00
0049	6093000000-E	1661 FERT FOR REPAIR SEEDING	0.1 TON	1000.00	100.00	1000.00	100.00
0050	6096000000-E	1662 SEED FOR SUPP SEEDING	20 LB	3.00	60.00	3.00	60.00
0051	6108000000-E	1665 FERTILIZER TOPDRESSING	0.1 TON	1000.00	100.00	1000.00	100.00
0052	6117000000-N	SP RESPONSE FOR EROS CONTROL	3 EA	250.00	750.00	250.00	750.00
0053	7048500000-E	1705 16" PEDEST SIG HEAD 1 SEC W/CD	4 EA	725.00	2900.00	797.50	3190.00
0054	7060000000-E	1705 SIGNAL CABLE	2,470 LF	2.95	7286.50	3.30	8151.00
0055	7120000000-E	1705 VEHICLE SIGNAL HD (12", 3 SECT)	1 EA	750.00	750.00	825.00	825.00
0056	7132000000-E	1705 VEHICLE SIGNAL HD (12", 4 SECT)	1 EA	915.00	915.00	1006.50	1006.50
0057	7144000000-E	1705 VEHICLE SIGNAL HD (12", 5 SECT)	2 EA	1025.00	2050.00	1127.50	2255.00
0058	7300000000-E	1715 UNPAVED TRENCH (*****) (1 CONDUIT, 2")	200 LF	6.00	1200.00	6.59	1318.00
0059	7300100000-E	1715 UNPAVED TRENCH TEMP LEADIN	200 LF	16.50	3300.00	18.15	3630.00
0060	7324000000-N	1716 JUNCTION BOX (STANDARD SIZE)	2 EA	185.00	370.00	203.50	407.00
0061	7348000000-N	1716 JUNCTION BOX (OVER-SIZED, HVY-DUTY)	2 EA	385.00	770.00	423.50	847.00
0062	7444000000-E	1725 INDUCTIVE LOOP SAWCUT	1,600 LF	5.15	8240.00	5.70	9120.00
0063	7456000000-E	1726 LEAD-IN CABLE(*****) (14-2)	3,400 LF	1.30	4420.00	1.43	4862.00
0064	7588000000-N	SP SGNL MAST ARM WITH METAL POLE	1 EA	11855.00	11855.00	13000.00	13000.00
0065	7613000000-N	SP SOIL TEST	1 EA	1500.00	1500.00	1650.00	1650.00
0066	7614100000-E	SP DRILLED PIER FOUND	8 CY	710.00	5680.00	782.00	6256.00
0067	7631000000-N	SP MAST ARM W/ MTL POLE DES	1 EA	150.00	150.00	165.00	165.00
0068	7642200000-N	1743 TYPE II PED W/ FOUNDATION	3 EA	1125.00	3375.00	1237.50	3712.50
0069	7960000000-N	SP METAL POLE FOUND REMVL	1 EA	1250.00	1250.00	1375.00	1375.00
0070	7972000000-N	SP METAL POLE REMOVAL	1 EA	1500.00	1500.00	1500.00	1500.00
0071	7980000000-N	SP GENERIC SIGNAL ITEM (EA) METAL POLE BASE ADAPTER	1 EA	2875.00	2875.00	3100.00	3100.00
CONTRACT TOTAL				TOTAL	372127.50	TOTAL	513935.50

TIP NO W-5206AF  
FED AID NO HSIP-1400(9)  
WIDENING, GRADING, PAVING, SIGNALS & PVT. MKGS.  
SR 1400 AT THE INTERSECTION OF MCPHERSON CHURCH ROAD

---

0.113 MI

---

ROADWAY ITEMS		SUB-TOTAL	372127.50	SUB-TOTAL	513935.50
<b>BIDDERS IN ORDER</b>		<b>CONTRACT TOTAL</b>			
BARNHILL CONTRACTING COMPANY	1		372127.50		
HIGHLAND PAVING CO., LLC	2		513935.50		